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2017 PHS Davis Relays - 3/30/2017

Perry High School

Results
 

Boys 100 Meter Dash Varsity

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Carroll SRMillermon, Dylan1 11.58

Perry JRDunlap, Reece2 11.70

Carroll JRHiggins, Tanner3 11.89

Des Moines C SOMathes, Calvin4 12.13

Adair/Guthri SOSoper, Dylan5 12.34

Des Moines C SRLoverude, Brandon6 12.63

Perry JRChavez, Donald7 12.78

Panorama JRBarber, Blaine8 12.86

Adair/Guthri SRJoliet, Jacob9 12.90

Panorama JRIrving, Aaron10 13.02

Saydel FRBallard, Dalton11 13.32

Saydel JRMata, Adrian12 14.04

 
Boys 200 Meter Dash Varsity

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Carroll SRMillermon, Dylan1 23.22

Perry JRDunlap, Reece2 23.80

Carroll JRHiggins, Tanner3 23.91

Des Moines C SOMathes, Calvin4 24.04

Saydel JRGarrison, Craig5 24.65

Panorama JRBarber, Blaine6 25.45

Adair/Guthri JRPlowman, Justin7 25.58

Des Moines C JRAnderson, Tyler8 25.65

Panorama SRHalterman, Bryce9 25.70

Saydel FRBallard, Dalton10 29.06

 
Boys 400 Meter Dash Varsity

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Des Moines C SRHerbers, Nathan1 53.98

Perry SRMedina, Adan2 56.33

Panorama SOHunt, Spencer3 57.38

Adair/Guthri SORowley, Gabe4 59.65

Panorama JRMeinecke, Conner5 1:00.52

Carroll SOBaack, Devin6 1:00.79

Des Moines C SOHerbers, Jeff7 1:02.87

Carroll FRTunning, Jacob8 1:05.55

Adair/Guthri FRJohnston, Tobin9 1:06.85

 
Boys 800 Meter Run Varsity

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Perry JRBushiri, Juma1 2:12.68

Carroll JRMolle, Max2 2:15.04

Adair/Guthri SRScheuerman, Logan3 2:15.05

Adair/Guthri SONelsen, Noah4 2:17.21

Des Moines C JRLowe, JD5 2:17.30

Panorama SORichey, Levi6 2:19.93

Perry JRThompson, Zachary7 2:21.67

Saydel FRPlascencia, Seth8 2:27.45

Des Moines C JRHunt, Mason9 2:31.14

Carroll SRSanders, Jacob10 2:37.03

Panorama JRWebster, Sam11 2:44.38

Saydel SOMcCoy, Caleb12 2:44.48

 
Boys 1600 Meter Run Varsity

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Des Moines C JRKetcham, Tyler1 4:52.16

Adair/Guthri SRFoster, Landon2 5:07.26

Panorama JRNordquist, Danny3 5:18.73

Des Moines C FRLounsbury, Luke4 5:31.90

Carroll FRHagen, Jack5 5:38.30

Adair/Guthri FRYoung, Ben6 5:40.04

Carroll SOBaack, Devin7 5:50.33

Panorama FRWasson, Lucas8 5:55.40

Saydel FRBrooks, Makail9 6:40.48

 
Boys 3200 Meter Run Varsity

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Adair/Guthri SRBillheimer, Cale1 10:37.55

Adair/Guthri SRFoster, Landon2 10:55.01

Panorama JRNordquist, Danny3 11:31.04

Saydel FRPlascencia, Seth4 11:48.59

Des Moines C FRFopma, Noah5 11:58.74

Carroll FRHagen, Jack6 12:01.33

Perry SOSanchez, Eduardo7 12:48.11

Adair/Guthri FRWierick, Austin8 x13:01.55

Saydel SOMcCoy, Caleb9 13:07.15

Panorama FRStogdill, Colton10 13:11.07

Adair/Guthri SOHanner, Matthew11 x13:33.16

Perry FRSass, Calvin12 14:22.34

Carroll JRLyons, Demedrious--- DNF

 
Boys 110 Meter Hurdles Varsity

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Carroll JRBock, Brennan1 17.46

Panorama FRSouth, Luke2 17.69

Perry SONarber, Jered3 21.06

Carroll SOO'Brien, Logan4 21.71

Panorama SOHafner, Drew5 22.75

Perry SRArcher, Devon6 23.56

 
Boys 400 Meter Hurdles Varsity

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Carroll JRBock, Brennan1 1:01.07

Saydel JRStephenson, TJ2 1:04.70

Adair/Guthri SORowley, Gabe3 1:06.51

Panorama FRSouth, Luke4 1:07.39

Adair/Guthri JRLaabs, Grady5 1:07.62

Perry SONarber, Jered6 1:10.15

Carroll JRKautzky, Ryan7 1:11.14

Des Moines C SOCaves, Duncan8 1:12.41

Des Moines C JRShay, Nolan9 1:14.80
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Finals ...   (Boys 400 Meter Hurdles Varsity)

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Panorama FRStagg, Jared10 1:15.20

 
Boys 4x100 Meter Relay Varsity

 RelayTeam Finals

Finals
ACarroll1 47.14

ADes Moines Christian2 48.05

APerry3 48.23

APanorama4 48.44

AAdair/Guthrie Center5 49.77

 
Boys 4x200 Meter Relay Varsity

 RelayTeam Finals

Finals
ADes Moines Christian1 1:41.32

ACarroll2 1:42.80

APerry3 1:43.54

AAdair/Guthrie Center4 1:45.46

APanorama5 1:51.49

 
Boys 4x400 Meter Relay Varsity

 RelayTeam Finals

Finals
APerry1 3:37.01

ADes Moines Christian2 3:50.98

ACarroll3 3:52.64

APanorama4 3:54.11

AAdair/Guthrie Center5 3:54.49

 
Boys 4x800 Meter Relay Varsity

 RelayTeam Finals

Finals
APerry1 9:06.69

AAdair/Guthrie Center2 9:16.01

ADes Moines Christian3 9:25.96

ACarroll4 11:10.75

 
Boys 800 Sprint Medley Varsity

 RelayTeam Finals

Finals
APerry1 1:40.39

ACarroll2 1:40.40

ADes Moines Christian3 1:41.58

APanorama4 1:52.20

AAdair/Guthrie Center5 1:53.19

 
Boys Distance Medley Varsity

 RelayTeam Finals

Finals
APerry1 4:00.68

ACarroll2 4:05.96

ASaydel3 4:07.93

APanorama4 4:22.67

ADes Moines Christian5 4:23.10

AAdair/Guthrie Center6 4:47.24

 
Boys 4x110 Meter Shuttle Hurdle Varsity

 RelayTeam Finals

Finals
ACarroll1 1:15.36

ADes Moines Christian2 1:17.59

APanorama3 1:20.72

APerry--- DQ

 
Boys High Jump Varsity

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Carroll JRMolle, Max1 5-06.00

Des Moines C JRAnderson, Tyler--- NH

Des Moines C SOMars, Braden--- NH

Carroll SOBadding, Isaiah--- NH

 
Boys Long Jump Varsity

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Adair/Guthri SRJoliet, Jacob1 17-08.00

Carroll FRPerrin, Owen2 17-07.00

Panorama SOHunt, Spencer3 J17-07.00

Perry FRDougan, Kato4 16-09.75

Carroll JRRoberts, Brad5 16-08.25

Des Moines C SOSchuiteman, Bennet6 16-04.00

Panorama FRSouth, Luke7 15-10.25

Des Moines C JRShay, Nolan8 15-07.50

 
Boys Shot Put Varsity

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Carroll JRHinnman, Landon1 37-04.00

Adair/Guthri FRYounker, Quynton2 37-02.00

Panorama SOSloss, Koltin3 36-09.00

Perry SOHoltorf, Luke4 36-04.00

Carroll FRGladden, Chase5 35-09.00

Adair/Guthri JRStowe, Collin6 34-02.00

Panorama SRRandol, Jeramy7 31-07.00

Perry SRSoll, Tyler8 31-04.00

Des Moines C SOVallejo, Danny9 30-00.00

Saydel SOSimon, Stone10 29-05.00

 
Boys Discus Throw Varsity

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Carroll FRGladden, Chase1 112-10

Carroll JRHinnman, Landon2 110-03

Panorama SOSloss, Koltin3 108-01

Perry SRSoll, Tyler4 104-09

Des Moines C SORasmussen, Sam5 102-08

Adair/Guthri JRStowe, Collin6 100-05

Perry SOHoltorf, Luke7 94-07.50

Panorama JRHupp, Ethan8 73-07

Des Moines C SOVallejo, Danny9 73-03

Adair/Guthri FRYounker, Quynton10 71-01.50
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Boys 100 Meter Dash Junior Varsity

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Des Moines C JRHall, Corran1 13.32

Perry JRWilliams, Justus2 13.32

Des Moines C SOMayse, Micah3 13.41

Adair/Guthri FRYounker, Quynton4 13.55

Adair/Guthri FRJacobe, Kolby5 13.96

Panorama JRHupp, Ethan6 14.23

Panorama SRRandol, Jeramy7 14.50

Carroll JRHinnman, Landon8 14.87

Perry SOGuevara, Rodrigo9 15.12

Carroll FRMcCartan, Joe10 15.58

Saydel SOSimon, Stone11 15.95

 
Boys 800 Meter Run Junior Varsity

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Adair/Guthri JRSpack, Quenton1 2:27.63

Des Moines C FRFopma, Jacob2 2:41.05

Carroll FRRiesberg, Levi3 2:43.15

Des Moines C SOHerbers, Jeff4 2:47.30

Panorama FRStogdill, Colton5 2:57.20

Carroll JRLyons, Demedrious6 3:11.29

 
Boys 4x100 Meter Relay Junior Varsity

 RelayTeam Finals

Finals
ADes Moines Christian1 50.65

ACarroll2 52.27

APerry3 53.17

APanorama4 53.81

AAdair/Guthrie Center5 55.87

 
Boys Long Jump Junior Varsity

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Carroll SOBaack, Devin1 16-11.00

Perry JRHuffman, Jacob2 15-09.50

 
Boys Shot Put Junior Varsity

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Carroll SOLuft, Josh1 35-05.00

Adair/Guthri FRMadsen, Sam2 31-08.00

Adair/Guthri FRLittler, Bryce3 29-08.00

Perry FRSnyder, Cole4 26-07.00

 
Boys Discus Throw Junior Varsity

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Carroll SOLuft, Josh1 96-09.50

Panorama SRRandol, Jeramy2 90-02.50

Adair/Guthri FRLittler, Bryce3 88-04.50

Perry FRSnyder, Cole4 81-11.50

Adair/Guthri FRMadsen, Sam5 80-02.50

 

Men - Varsity - Team Rankings - 19 Events Scored

1) Carroll 172

2) Perry 106

3) Adair/Guthrie Center 89

4) Des Moines Christian 88

5) Panorama 78

6) Saydel 20


